BOROUGH OF SEWICKLEY
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE AGENDA

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2011
7:30 P.M.

. CALL TO ORDER

II. COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC
1. Village Green — Kirsten Stripay & Jennifer Markus

*2.  Murray — Centennial Avenue Update

1. COMMENTS FROM THE PRESIDENT/MEMBERS/MAYOR
1. Mayor Brian Jeffe

A.  Sewickley 5K Heart and Sole Run — Saturday, October 15, 2011, at 9 AM,
in War Memorial Park

B. Halloween Parade, sponsored by the Quaker Valley Rotary and the Borough
of Sewickley, will be held on Saturday, October 29, 2011, at 10 AM

C.  Halloween Trick or Treating will be held on Monday, October 31, 2011,
from 6 PM to 8 PM

IV. REPORT ON BUILDING, ZONING, WWT PLANT AND PUBLIC WORKS
*1.  Building Inspector’s Report

*2.  Zoning Hearing Board Decision No. 11-07
*3.  Public Works Report

*4, \Nastewater Treatment Report

*5.  Consulting Engineer's Report
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V. SOLICITOR’S REPORT

VI.

*1.
*2.
*3.
*4,
*5.
*6.
*7.

Solicitor’s Report

Solicitor’s Invoice

Tax Assessment Appeals
Jordan Delinquent Tax Report
McKesson Class Action Notice
Sheriff’s Sale

MCM Ventures, Ltd. v. Zoning Hearing Board of the Borough of Sewickley —
No. 759 CD 2011

REPORT FROM BOROUGH MANAGER

1.
*2.
*3.

4.
*5.
*6.

*T.
*8.
*9.
*10.
*11.

*12.
*13.
*14.
*15.

2011 Road Project Update

2011 Municipal Pension State Aid

2011 Foreign Fire Insurance Premium Aid

Chestnut Street Ramp and Walnut Street Landing Docks
Executed Salt Services Agreement

2012 Budget Meeting - Saturday, October 22, 2011, at 7:00 a.m.

Review of and Scheduled Tentative Adoption of 2012 Borough of Sewickley
General Fund Budget, Sewer Fund Budget and Capital Reserve Budget with any
required Ordinances and Resolutions

Allegheny County Assessments Update

Earned Income Tax Update

Quaker Valley Council of Governments Garbage and Recycling Contract
Public Hearing for McManus Consolidation Plan of Lots

Fire Services with the Borough of Edgeworth

- Ordinance
- Agreement

2012 Proposed Meeting Schedule

Letters to Pension Manager Firms

Letters Regarding Police Department Policy and Procedure Manual
Ohio River Boulevard - CMAQ Application
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CORRESPONDENCE
*1.  MRM Trust Workers” Compensation Certification of Participation
*2.  Thomas Rostek — Application for Planning Commission
*3.  Duquesne Light — Insurance Claim
*4,  Letter to PennDOT — RE: Walnut St. Right Turn on Red
*5.  Allegheny Health Department News Release — October 4, 2011

* Included in Packet
** Included in Previous Packet



